
Dr.MARIAPPA K

Assistant Professor,

Department of Mathematics,

Bishop Heber College,

Tiruchirappalli - 17.

E-mail : mariappa.ma@bhc.edu.in

Phone : 9952148709

Web:   

Year of PassingBranchDegree

Qualification

Institution / University

Mathematics 2016Ph.D Government Arts College, Salem-7

Mathematics 1997M.Phil National College, Trichy

Mathematics 1995M.Sc Arignar Anna Government Arts College, Musiri

Mathematics 1993B.Sc Arignar Anna Government Arts College, Musiri

Ph.D. Details

Title of Thesis

INVESTIGATIONS ON REGULAR GENERALIZED 

b-CLOSED SET IN TOPOLOGICAL SPACES
TOPOLOGY

Dr S.SEKAR

Year of AwardResearch CentreResearch Supervisor

Area of Specialization

GOVERNMNET ARTS COLLEGE, SALEM-7 SEPTEMBER 2016

SET

Cleared NET / SET :

2703472

Details

October 2016

Year of Passing

ToFromDesignationAddress of InstitutionName of Institution

Work Experience

Aringnar Anna Govt. Arts 

College

Musiri, Trichy Dt Guest Lecturer (PTA) 03-07-1998 31-05-2001

Oxford Engineering College Trichy Associate Professor 24-06-2013 30-04-2015

Government Arts 

College(BDUCC)

Lalgudi, Trichy Dt. Guest Lecturer(HB) 21-01-2016 08-06-2019

Mahendra Arts & Science 

College

Kalippatti, 

Namakkal Dt

Senior Lecturer 03-09-2001 10-05-2006

Muthayammal Engineering 

College

Rasipuram, 

Namakkal Dt.

Assistant Professor 03-07-2006 15-06-2011

BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE Trichy Assistant Professor 10-06-2019 Till date

1 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 1:37:05PM09/05/2025

http://www.bhc.edu.in


Teaching / Research Experience

21 17 00 00U.G. : P.G. : M.Phil. Ph.D.

Table of Contents

Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended   

Research Papers Presented 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Publication in Journals

Publication in Books

3

0

6

Books Published / Edited

Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised 

Research Projects

Resource Person

Consultancy

Awards Recieved

Extension Activities Undertaken

Professional Membership

Patent

14. M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced 0 / 0

2 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 1:37:05PM09/05/2025

http://www.bhc.edu.in


CONFERENCES / WORKSHOPS / SEMINARS ATTENDED -        3

 International level Conference on "HICAM - 2021" sponsored by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE 

(AUTONOMOUS) organized by PG & Research Department of Mathematics at BHC, Trichy during 

26/04/2021 to 26/04/2021.

1.

 International level Conference on "HICAM - 2020" sponsored by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE 

(AUTONOMOUS) organized by PG & Research Department of Mathematics at BHC, Trichy during 

07/11/2020 to 07/11/2020.

2.

 International level Conference on "ICATS-2014" sponsored by PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE, 

organized by PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE, at NAMAKKAL during 09/05/2014 to 10/05/2014.

3.

Publication in Journals -      6

"On Regular Generalized b-Continuous Map in Topological Spaces" published in Kyungpook 

Mathematical Journal (PEER REVIEW) Vol. 54, Issue No. 3, January 1900 ISSN : 1225-1951.

1. 

Impact factor , Scopus Index , h - index , Citation index 3

"Almost Contra Regular Generalized b-Continuous functions." published in International 

Journal of Pure and Applied Mathematics (PEER REVIEW) Vol. 97, Issue No. 2, January 1900 ISSN 

: ---.

2. 

Impact factor , Scopus Index May29,2918, h - index , Citation index 4

"On rgb-interior and rgb-closure in Topological Spaces" published in International Journal of 

Mathematical Archive (PEER REVIEW) Vol. 5, Issue No. 12, January 1900 ISSN : 2229-5046.

3. 

"On Regular Generalized b-Closed Set." published in International Journal of Mathematical 

Analysis (PEER REVIEW) Vol. 7, Issue No. 13, January 1900 ISSN : 1312-8876.

4. 

Impact factor , Scopus Index , h - index , Citation index 36

"On Regular Generalized b-Closed Map in Topological Spaces" published in International 

Journal of Mathematical Archive (PEER REVIEW) Vol. 4, Issue No. 8, January 1900 ISSN : 2229-5046.

5. 

Impact factor , Scopus Index , h - index , Citation index 3

"On Generalized gp* closed set in Topological Spaces" published in International Journal of 

Mathematical Analysis (PEER REVIEW) Vol. 7, Issue No. 33, January 1900 ISSN : 1312-8876.

6. 

Impact factor , Scopus Index , h - index , Citation index 14

Signature of Staff

(MARIAPPA K)

3 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 1:37:05PM09/05/2025

http://www.bhc.edu.in

