Dr.MARIAPPA K

Assistant Professor, Department of Mathematics, Bishop Heber College, Tiruchirappalli - 17. E-mail: mariappa.ma@bhc.edu.in

Phone: 9952148709

Web:

Qualification

Degree	Branch	Institution / University	Year of Passing
Ph.D	Mathematics	Government Arts College, Salem-7	2016
M.Phil	Mathematics	National College, Trichy	1997
M.Sc	Mathematics	Arignar Anna Government Arts College, Musiri	1995
B.Sc	Mathematics	Arignar Anna Government Arts College, Musiri	1993

Ph.D. Details

Title of Thesis

Dr S.SEKAR

Area of Specialization

TOPOLOGY

b-CLOSED SET IN TOPOLOGICAL SPACES

Research Supervisor Research

INVESTIGATIONS ON REGULAR GENERALIZED

Research Centre

GOVERNMNET ARTS COLLEGE, SALEM-7

Year of Award SEPTEMBER 2016

Cleared NET / SET :

Details

Year of Passing

SET

2703472

October 2016

Work Experience

Name of Institution	Address of Institution	Designation	From	То
Aringnar Anna Govt. Arts College	Musiri, Trichy Dt	Guest Lecturer (PTA)	03-07-1998	31-05-2001
Oxford Engineering College	Trichy	Associate Professor	24-06-2013	30-04-2015
Government Arts College(BDUCC)	Lalgudi, Trichy Dt.	Guest Lecturer(HB)	21-01-2016	08-06-2019
Mahendra Arts & Science College	Kalippatti, Namakkal Dt	Senior Lecturer	03-09-2001	10-05-2006
Muthayammal Engineering College	Rasipuram, Namakkal Dt.	Assistant Professor	03-07-2006	15-06-2011
BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE	Trichy	Assistant Professor	10-06-2019	Till date

U.G.: 21 **P.G.**: 17 **M.Phil**. 00 **Ph.D**. 00

Table of Contents

1.	Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended	3
2.	Research Papers Presented	0
3.	Publication in Journals	6
4.	Publication in Books	0
5.	Books Published / Edited	0
6.	Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised	0
7.	Research Projects	0
8.	Resource Person	0
9.	Consultancy	0
10.	Awards Recieved	0
11.	Patent	0
12.	Extension Activities Undertaken	0
13.	Professional Membership	0
14.	M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced	0 / 0

- International level Conference on "*HICAM 2021*" sponsored by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) organized by PG & Research Department of Mathematics at BHC, Trichy during 26/04/2021 to 26/04/2021.
- International level Conference on "HICAM 2020" sponsored by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) organized by PG & Research Department of Mathematics at BHC, Trichy during 07/11/2020 to 07/11/2020.
- International level Conference on "ICATS-2014" sponsored by PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE, organized by PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE, at NAMAKKAL during 09/05/2014 to 10/05/2014.

Publication in Journals

6

1. "On Regular Generalized b-Continuous Map in Topological Spaces" published in Kyungpook Mathematical Journal (PEER REVIEW) Vol. 54, Issue No. 3, January 1900 ISSN: 1225-1951.

Impact factor , Scopus Index , h - index , Citation index 3

 "Almost Contra Regular Generalized b-Continuous functions." published in International Journal of Pure and Applied Mathematics (PEER REVIEW) Vol. 97, Issue No. 2, January 1900 ISSN: ---.

Impact factor, Scopus Index May29,2918, h - index, Citation index 4

- 3. "On rgb-interior and rgb-closure in Topological Spaces" published in International Journal of Mathematical Archive (PEER REVIEW) Vol. 5, Issue No. 12, January 1900 ISSN: 2229-5046.
- 4. "On Regular Generalized b-Closed Set." published in International Journal of Mathematical Analysis (PEER REVIEW) Vol. 7, Issue No. 13, January 1900 ISSN: 1312-8876.

Impact factor, Scopus Index, h - index, Citation index 36

5. "On Regular Generalized b-Closed Map in Topological Spaces" published in International Journal of Mathematical Archive (PEER REVIEW) Vol. 4, Issue No. 8, January 1900 ISSN: 2229-5046.

Impact factor, Scopus Index, h - index, Citation index 3

6. "On Generalized gp* closed set in Topological Spaces" published in International Journal of Mathematical Analysis (PEER REVIEW) Vol. 7, Issue No. 33, January 1900 ISSN: 1312-8876.

Impact factor, Scopus Index, h - index, Citation index 14

Signature of Staff (MARIAPPA K)